Volkswagen ID.5
VIN code
WVGZZZE2ZNP506281
Report generated: 2025-08-13 20:30
Valid: 176 d.
Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

Model ID.5
Series ID.5
Type code E399TN
Engine code EBRA Electric motor: highest consolidated effective output 220 kW
base motor: T9W/N11/N12/N23/T65/T1V/T0V
Power 220
Fuel type Electric
Drive type AWD
Steering side Left
Color Myth Black Metallic
Advertisements
Sale ad records found
for this vehicle
Mileage
No inconsistencies
found in mileage history
Thefts
No records found
Photos
Photos found
Interior Soul Black-Flash Red
Transmission automatic
Transmission code UXJ
Equipment
(Original language)
PE0A No special edition
P3L3 Manual height adjustment for front seats
P3S0 Without roof rails/roof load rack
P1SB Additional front underbody guard
P0Y3 Cold zones
PKA6 With front and rear view camera system and two side cameras
PQV3 Digital radio reception
PKS0 Without head-up display
PNZ4 Private emergency call system
P1T9 First aid kit with warning triangle and safety vest
P4KF Side windows in heat-insulating glass, from B-pillar and rear window dark tinted
P3FA Without roof insert (standard roof)
P2H5 Driving profile selection and conventional shock absorber
P4A3 Seat heater for front seats separately controlled
P8N6 Windshield wiper intermittent control with light/rain sensor
P5C0 Without special body measures
P5XJ Sun visors with mirror, illuminated, with airbag label on sun visor and B-pillar
P4GW Heat insulating windshield
PQH1 Voice control
PF0A No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
PIG0 Standard curb weight range
PU9C 2 USB-C ports IN the front, 2 USB-C charging sockets ON the center console IN the rear
P1N3 Speed-related variable steering assist (Servotronic)
P1PE Wheel bolts with anti-theft protection (unlockable)
P5K7 Transport protection film (minimum protection) with additional transport protection
measures
P1S1 Tool kit and jack
P2WA Without additional tires
P7G0 Without preparation for VTS (vehicle tracking system)
P3CA Without partition
P7P0 Without lumbar support in seat backrests
P3LF Door and side trim panel in foam film, insert in leatherette
P6I6 Lane keeping system plus semi-automatic vehicle control in a medical emergency and
traffic jam assist
P4N3 Comfort dashboard
PL07 Suspension range 07 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P6A0 Without fire extinguisher
P0YK Weight range 10 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P8Y0 Single-tone horn
PEV0 Without charging cable
PAV1 Driving on the right
PGP3 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
PKB3 Battery charger (type 3)
PKK2 Refrigerant R744
PIN0 Rear axle weight, standard
P76C Charging cable mode 3, type 2/3, 16 A
PUD2 Illuminated molding between headlamps and illuminated door handle recesses
P8ZQ Antenna for FM reception only, diversity